
Note: Perimeters are approximate and may change due to more accurate mapping.
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Date Growth Acres
2018-08-01 359 359
2018-08-02 332 691
2018-08-03 73 764
2018-08-04 89 853
2018-08-05 113 966
2018-08-06 68 1034
2018-08-07 61 1095
2018-08-08 144 1239
2018-08-09 706 1945
2018-08-10 171 2116
2018-08-11 120 2236
2018-08-16 417 2653
2018-08-17 10 2663
2018-08-18 313 2976
2018-08-19 175 3151
2018-08-20 273 3424
2018-08-21 197 3621
2018-08-22 409 4030
2018-08-23 120 4150
2018-08-24 78 4228
2018-08-25 6 4234
2018-08-28 105 4339
2018-08-30 245 4584


